
Holy Spirit Catholic Church 
Reader/Lector Schedule 

July, August, September 2024 

DAY DATE TIME READER 

Saturday 7/6 5:30 PM John Lombardo 
Sunday 7/7 9:00 AM Peggy Anne Simmons 
Sunday 7/7 11:00 AM Denise Trucillio 

Saturday 7/13 5;30 PM John Norman 
Sunday 7/14 9:00 AM Christopher Mathewes 
Sunday 7/14 11:00 AM Marilyn Schnitz 

Saturday 7/20 5:30 PM Sallie Dalton 
Sunday 7/21 9:00 AM Laurie Prophater 
Sunday 7/21 11:00 AM Sue Alfiero-Bavasso 

Saturday 7/27 5:30 PM Pat Pribek 
Sunday 7/28 9:00 AM Dick Morris 
Sunday 7/28 11:00 AM Addie Gill 

Saturday 8/3 5:30 PM Sallie Dalton 
Sunday 8/4 9:00 AM Jimmy Kerr 
Sunday 8/4 11:00 AM Mary Troiani 

Saturday 8/10 5:30 PM Lisa Giuliani 
Sunday 8/11 9:00 AM Caleb Mathewes 
Sunday 8/11 11:00 AM Greg Naples 



Holy Spirit Catholic Church 
Reader/Lector Schedule 

July, August, September 2024 

DAY DATE TIME READER 

The Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary 
Wed Vigil 8/14 TBD 
Thursday 8/15 TBD 
Thursday 8/15 TBD 

Saturday 8/17 5:30 PM Pat Pribek 
Sunday 8/18 9:00 AM Ralph Principe 
Sunday 8/18 11:00 AM Peggy McCarthy 

Saturday 8/24 5:30 PM John Norman 
Sunday 8/25 9:00 AM Robbie Kimbrough 
Sunday 8/25 11:00 AM Greg Weigle 

Labor Day Weekend 
Saturday 8/31 5:30 PM Sallie Dalton 
Sunday 9/1 9:00 AM Phil Reichner 
Sunday 9/1 11:00 AM Greg Naples 

Saturday 9/7 5:30 PM John Lombardo 
Sunday 9/8 9:00 AM Laurie Prophater 
Sunday 9/8 11:00 AM Denise Trucillo 

Saturday 9/14 5:30 PM Sallie Dalton 
Sunday 9/15 9:00 AM Peggy Anne Simmons 
Sunday 9/15 11:00 AM Sue Alfiero-Bavasso 



Holy Spirit Catholic Church 
Reader/Lector Schedule 

July, August, September 2024 

DAY DATE TIME READER 

Saturday 9/21 5:30 PM Lisa Giuliani 
Sunday 9/22 9:00 AM Tim Dockery 
Sunday 9/22 11:00 AM Cathy Demmitt 

Saturday 9/28 5:30 PM Pat Pribek 
Sunday 9/29 9:00 AM Mary Alice Roberts 
Sunday 9/29 11:00 AM Marilyn Schnitz 






